
APPENDIX A  
PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS MAY 2022 TO AUGUST 2022  
 

Day  Date  

Timings 

Committee  Venue  
Meeting 

Type 
School 

Holidays 
Notes 

Start 
Est. 

Duration 
(Hours) 

Breaks 
(mins) 

Est 
End 

Fri 27-May-22  16:30  2.0 10  18:30  Licensing Sub-Committee Remote      
Sat 28-May-22               

School 
Holidays 

 
Sun 29-May-22                
Mon 30-May-22                
Tue 31-May-22                
Wed 01-Jun-22               Webcast 

Thu 02-Jun-22         Spring Bank Holiday       
Fri 03-Jun-22         Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday      
Sat 04-Jun-22                
Sun 05-Jun-22                
Mon 06-Jun-22                  
Tue 07-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:30 Licensing Sub-Committee Remote     
Tue 07-Jun-22 11:00 3.0 10 14:10 Public Protection Sub-Committee  CR 4 MLM    
Wed 08-Jun-22                 
Thu 09-Jun-22                  
Fri 10-Jun-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 11-Jun-22                  
Sun 12-Jun-22                  
Mon 13-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Community and Adult Services Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Tues 14-Jun-22 11:00 1.0  0 12:00 Prosiect Gwyrdd Joint Committee CR 4 MLM    
Tue 14-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Children & Young People Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Wed 15-Jun-22 10:00 4.0 30 14:30 Planning Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Wed 15-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Policy and Performance Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Thu 16-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Environment Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Fri 17-Jun-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 18-Jun-22                  
Sun 19-Jun-22                  
Mon 20-Jun-22 17:00 2.0 10 19:10 Local Authority Governor Panel Remote MLM    
Tue 21-Jun-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Economy and Culture Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 



Day  Date  

Timings 

Committee  Venue  
Meeting 

Type 
School 

Holidays 
Notes 

Start 
Est. 

Duration 
(Hours) 

Breaks 
(mins) 

Est 
End 

Wed 22-Jun-22 17:00 1.5 10 18:40 Standards & Ethics Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Thu 23-Jun-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:10 Cabinet CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Fri 24-Jun-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 25-Jun-22                  
Sun 26-Jun-22                  
Mon 27-Jun-22  

   
      

Tue 28-Jun-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:10 CPAC CR 4 MLM    
Wed 29-Jun-22                  
Thu 30-Jun-22 16:30 4.0 20 20:50 Council City Hall MLM   Webcast 

Fri 01-Jul-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 02-Jul-22                  
Sun 03-Jul-22                  
Mon 04-Jul-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Community and Adult Services Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Tue 05-Jul-22 10:00 1.0 10 11:10 Public Protection/Licensing Committee CR 4 MLM    
Tue 05-Jul-22 11:00 3.0 10 14:10 Public Protection Sub-Committee CR 4 MLM    
Tue 05-Jul-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Children & Young People Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Wed 06-Jul-22 13:30 3.0 10 16:40 Planning Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Thu 07-Jul-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Environment Scrutiny Committee CR 4     Webcast 

Fri 08-Jul-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 09-Jul-22                  
Sun 10-Jul-22                  
Mon 11-Jul-22 17:00 2.0 10 19:10 Pensions Committee CR4 MLM    
Tue 12-Jul-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Economy and Culture Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Wed 13-Jul-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:40 Policy and Performance Scrutiny Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Thu 14-Jul-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:10 Cabinet CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Fri 15-Jul-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    
Sat 16-Jul-22                  
Sun 17-Jul-22                  
Mon 18-Jul-22 17:00 2.0 10 19:10 Democratic Services Committee CR 4 MLM    
Tue 19-Jul-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:30 Governance and Audit Committee CR 4 MLM   Webcast 

Wed 20-Jul-22                  
Thu 21-Jul-22 16:30 4.0 20 20:50 Council City Hall MLM   Webcast 

Fri 22-Jul-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM    



Day  Date  

Timings 

Committee  Venue  
Meeting 

Type 
School 

Holidays 
Notes 

Start 
Est. 

Duration 
(Hours) 

Breaks 
(mins) 

Est 
End 

Sat 23-Jul-22               

School 
Holidays 

 
Sun 24-Jul-22                
Mon 25-Jul-22                
Tue 26-Jul-22                
Wed 27-Jul-22                
Thu 28-Jul-22                
Fri 29-Jul-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 30-Jul-22                
Sun 31-Jul-22                
Mon 01-Aug-22                
Tue 02-Aug-22 10:00 3.0 10 13:10 Public Protection Sub-Committee (if required) CR 4 MLM  
Wed 03-Aug-22        Webcast 

Thu 04-Aug-22                
Fri 05-Aug-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 06-Aug-22                
Sun 07-Aug-22                
Mon 08-Aug-22                
Tue 09-Aug-22                
Wed 10-Aug-22 13:30 3.0 10 16:40 Planning Committee CR 4 MLM Webcast 

Thu 11-Aug-22                
Fri 12-Aug-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 13-Aug-22                
Sun 14-Aug-22                
Mon 15-Aug-22                
Tue 16-Aug-22                
Wed 17-Aug-22                
Thu 18-Aug-22                
Fri 19-Aug-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 20-Aug-22                
Sun 21-Aug-22                
Mon 22-Aug-22                
Tue 23-Aug-22                
Wed 24-Aug-22                



Day  Date  

Timings 

Committee  Venue  
Meeting 

Type 
School 

Holidays 
Notes 

Start 
Est. 

Duration 
(Hours) 

Breaks 
(mins) 

Est 
End 

Thu 25-Aug-22                
Fri 26-Aug-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 27-Aug-22                
Sun 28-Aug-22                
Mon 29-Aug-22         Summer Bank Holiday       
Tue 30-Aug-22                
Wed 31-Aug-22                
Thu 01-Sep-22                
Fri 02-Sep-22 10:00 2.0 10 12:10 Licensing Sub-Committee (If Required) CR 4 MLM  
Sat 03-Sep-22                
Sun 04-Sep-22                

 


